AN APPLICATION No. 27842 13" Copper

LOCATION: _W,S. Church St. N x Lynn ST.

TAP CLEARED

/

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

OWNER: _Milhench

MEASURES: 1w Gopper
N from N line Lynn
Ef rom Wline Church
N from Sline Building
E from E line Building

Main is 20 ft« E x W line.

May 7, 1969

1018.1 ft.
5.5 f't.
53.7 fte.
55.5 ft.




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

TEST

DATE SETT SIZE MAKE NUMBER READING REMARKS

. 12/19/69 |




