nnn	APPLICATION No.: 27942	1	TAP CLEARED			
LOCATION: W.S. Church St.			DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER: Milhench						
MEASURES: 11"	Copper	May 7, 1969				
N from N line Efrom Wline N from Sline	Church	1018.1 ft. 5.5 ft.				
E from E line Main is 20 ft. E	Building Building	53.7 ft. 55.5 ft.				<u> </u>
main is 20 it.	Y II TIHO.					
						the state of the s

